A05345

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
, ,				
, , ,				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Certified copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
·				
•				

Office Use Only



200194721492

03/09/11--01003--002 **27.50

02/22/11--01015--026 **25.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

SESSEE TARY OF SAME SIVISION OF CORPORATION 11 FEB 22 PM 3: 33

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of	Section Corporations				
SUBJ	ECT: 5	VNSILINIE SHO Florida Limited Partnershi	PAGE PARIC, op or Limited Liability Limited	<u>LTO</u> ed Partnership)		
The er	nclosed Notic	e of Dissolution and fe	e(s) are submitted for fi	ling.		
Please	return all co	rrespondence concerning	ng this matter to:			
	TED	I. HANEY (Contact Person)				
		(Contact Person)				
		(Firm/Company)	·			
	2217	57. ANOREWS	BLVD.			
	PANI	(Address) AMA CITI, FO	32405			
For further information concerning this matter, please call:						
	TEO (Name of	I. HANGY Contact Person)	at (33-1783 ytime Telephone Number)		
Enclos	sed is a check	for the following amount	unt:			
⊠ \$52.:	50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status		
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDRESS:				
Registration Section			Registration Section			
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations			
Clifton Building			P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			
2661 Executive Center Circle			i alianassee,	FL 32314		
Lallah	assee, FL 32	301				



February 24, 2011

SUNSHINE SHOPPING PARK, LTD TED I HANEY 2217 ST. ANDREWS BLVD. PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

SUBJECT: SUNSHINE SHOPPING PARK, LIMITED

Ref. Number: A05345

We have received your document for SUNSHINE SHOPPING PARK, LIMITED and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience:

The total amount due is \$52.50.

There is a balance due of \$27.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6870.

Karen A Saly Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 711A00004663

Haney Financial Services

2217 St. Andrews Blvd. Phone: (850) 763-1783 Panama City, FL 32405 FAX: (850) 872-1816

Fax Cover Sheet

To: Kathy, Florida Department of State

@Fax: 850-245-6030 From: Ted Haney Date: April 19, 2011 Re: Missing form

Pages: 7, including this cover

I believe the second page is what you're looking for, but decided to send the entire package, just to make sure. Please call me if you need anything further to complete the filing.

Thank you for your help in handling this request.

Ted Haney

RECEIVED

11 APR 19 PH 4: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE

ALL AHASSEE, FLORIDA

SHOULTARY OF SHO

CERTIFICATE OF DISSOLUTION FOR

SUNSHING SHOP	PING PARK,	LTO	
(Name of Florida Limited P			
Pursuant to the provisions of section partnership or limited liability limit Florida Department of State on document number 405344. Dissolution.	ed partnership, whos	e certificate was filed with	the H
FIRST: Reason for dissolution: (S	State why partnership	is submitting dissolution)	ယ္
ALL ASSETS WERE	S SOLD AND	PAYMENT	ယ္အ
RECEIVED AND DIS	BURSED IN	DECEMBER, 20	0/0
SECOND: A Notice of Dissolution is attached. (Check box if attached.) EFFECTIVE DAT			
THIRD: Effective date, if other than the	date of filing: FEB	KUAR 22, 201	
(Effective date cannot he prior to nor more Department of State.)	z than 90 days after the d	ate this document is filed by the	Florida
Signatures of each general partner of s. 620.1803(3) or (4), F.S.:	or the person appoint	ed pursuant to	
Fed f. Harry			
			
Filing Fee:	\$52.50		
Certified Copy (optional): Certificate of Status (optional):	\$52.50 \$8.75		

NIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

NOTICE OF DISSOLUTION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED BARTNERS

FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

This notice is submitted by the dissolved limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership named below or the successor entity for resolution of payment of unknown claims against this limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership as provided in s. 620.1807, F.S. This "Notice of Dissolution" is optional and is not required when filing a Certificate of Dissolution. Name of Dissolved Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership: SUNSHINE SHOPPING PARK, LTD Description of information that must be included in a claim: BASIS FOR CLAIM AMOUNT DE CLAIM CLAIMANT'S ADDRESS Mailing address where claims can be sent: (Claims cannot be sent to the Florida Department of State) TEO HANGY 1217 St. HNDROWS BLVD.
VANAMA CITY, FL 32405 A claim against the above named limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership will be barred unless a proceeding to enforce the claim is commenced within 4 years after the filing of notice. Signature of a general partner or a principal of the successor entity: